Public Comment Registrants Report

Agenda

ltem
Registered

06/04/2024 06:30 PM - Common Council

Name

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

06/04/24
03:43 PM

06/04/24
04:15 PM

06/04/24
04:24 PM

06/04/24
05:00 PM

06/04/24
04:43 PM

Todd Callister
District: 6

317 Riverside Dr
Madison, WI 53704

Karen Craig
District: 6

317 Riverside Dr
Madison, WI 53704

Chris Lukas
District: 6

321 Riverside Dr
Madison, WI 53704

Josh Wimmer
District: 6

310 Clemons Ave
Madison, WI 53704

District: 6
319 Riverside Dr
Madison, WI 53704

AGENDA ITEM: 58 To grant 18+ and 21+ Entertainment 2024-2025 License Renewals with
restrictions as previously approved and to include any change of corporate structure and
amended conditions as set forth in the report.

Oppose Yes
Oppose Yes
Oppose Yes

Neither support nor Available to answer
oppose questions

Philip Callister-Craig

Support: 0 Opposed: 4 Neither: 1
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes

Report: /Council/RegistrantsReport Executed: 6/4/2024 7:40:28 PM




