## Public Comment Registrants Report

06/04/2024 06:30 PM - Common Council				Representing Organization			Lobbying
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
restrictions	EM: 58 To grant 18+ and 21+ Enter as previously approved and to inc anditions as set forth in the report.						
58 06/04/24 03:43 PM	<b>Todd Callister</b> District: 6 317 Riverside Dr Madison, WI 53704	Oppose	Yes	No			
58 06/04/24 04:15 PM	Karen Craig District: 6 317 Riverside Dr Madison, WI 53704	Oppose	Yes	No			
58 06/04/24 04:24 PM	<b>Chris Lukas</b> District: 6 321 Riverside Dr Madison, WI 53704	Oppose	Yes	No			
58 06/04/24 05:00 PM	Josh Wimmer District: 6 310 Clemons Ave Madison, WI 53704	Neither support nor oppose	Available to answer questions	No			
58 06/04/24 04:43 PM	Philip Callister-Craig District: 6 319 Riverside Dr Madison, WI 53704	Oppose	No	No			••••••
		Support: 0 Oppose Counts distinct registrant votes	ed: 4 Neither: 1 s and removes duplicate				
		Total Registrants	:: 5				